

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1437

Page 1, line 16, remove "confined"

Page 2, line 1, replace "eight" with "twelve"

Page 2, line 8, after "**APPROPRIATION**" insert "**- ENVIRONMENT AND RANGELAND
PROTECTION FUND**"

Page 2, line 10, replace "general fund" with "environment and rangeland protection fund"

Page 2, line 11, replace "\$600,000," with "\$1,200,000"

Page 2, line 12, remove "confined"

Renumber accordingly